

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD
1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-48
SINGAPORE 417883

Alan Jasper

Not Authorised
date

6/1/21

13 days.

1/5 #28,000

take photo after repair

VEHICLE No: SLZ 9041T

1PC	BONNET	BUC	1021.50	\$1,215.00 ✓
2PCS	BONNET HINGES @\$115.00	Bent	105 x 2 = 210	\$230.00 ✓
1PC	BONNET INSULATOR	Dis	215.20	\$288.20 ✓
1SET	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS	ner		\$40.00 ✓
1PC	BONNET LOCK	twi	199.20	\$315.00 ✓
1PC	BONNET LOCK CABLE	cre/gm	186.20	\$350.00 ✓
1PC	BONNET LOCK GARNISH	Dis		\$166.20 ✓
1PC	BONNET RUBBER	Dis	75.00	\$86.00 ✓
1PC	FRONT GRILLE CHROME	320	399.20	\$540.00 ✓
1PC	FRONT GRILLE	320	361.90	\$585.00 ✓
1PC	FRONT GRILLE 'H' LOGO	ner		\$45.00 ✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER	Dis	1050.00	\$1,260.00 ✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GARNISH	Dis	218.20	\$488.00 ✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER	NF		\$620.00 X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER	Dis	320.00	\$366.20 ✓
1SET	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER CLIPS	ner		\$50.00 ✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER UNDER TRAY	Dis	282.40	\$315.00 ✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	ner		\$30.00 ✓
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMPS @\$350.00	NF		\$700.00 X
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISHS @\$115.00	Dis	015 Dis	\$230.00 1pc
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS \$35.00	Bent/cre		\$70.00 ✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Dis	374.00	\$455.00 ✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	NF		\$280.00 X
1SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	ner	40.00	\$50.00 ✓
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	BUC	515.20	\$676.20 ✓
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	Dis	299.20	\$311.80 ✓
1SET	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	ner		\$35.00 ✓
2PCS	HEADLAMPS @\$2800.00	N/seru	015 220 1050 x 2 = 2100	\$5,600.00 ✓
2PCS	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKETS @\$100.00	cre	65.00 x 2 = 130	\$200.00 ✓
1PC	AIR CON CONDENSER	Dis	980.20	\$1,490.00 ✓
1PC	AIR CON FAN BLADE	Bent	145.00	\$188.00 ✓
1PC	AIR CON FAN COWLING	cre	188.50	\$250.00 ✓
1PC	AIR CON FAN MOTOR	gm	425.00	\$520.00 ✓
1PC	AIR CON SUCTION HOSE	Bent	388.20	\$399.90 ✓
1PC	AIR CON DISCHARGE HOSE	Bent	399.50	\$415.10 ✓
1PC	AIR CON LIQUID PIPE	Dis	310.20	\$359.20 ✓
2PCS	AIR CON SIDE GARNISHS \$80.00	ner		\$160.00 ✓
1PC	RADIATOR	Dis	1715.20	\$1,845.20 ✓
1PC	RADIATOR FAN BLADE	Bent	145.00	\$150.00 ✓
1PC	RADIATOR FAN COWLING	cre	188.50	\$230.00 ✓
1PC	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR	gm	425.00	\$520.00 ✓
1PC	AIR INTAKE MANIFOLD	cre	1600	\$2,285.20 ✓
1PC	AIR INTAKE MANIFOLD HOSE	ner		\$65.00 ✓
1PC	AIR DUCT	Dis	180.50	\$211.90 ✓

15864.2

1PC	AIR DUCT HOSE	Dis	266.30	\$350.00	/
1PC	TROTTLE BODY	na		\$998.00	X
2PCS	FRONT FENDERS @\$715.00	na/duc	488.20 x 2 = 976.40	\$1,430.00	/
2PCS	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELDS @\$190.00	na	166.20 x 2 = 332.40	\$380.00	/
1SET	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS	na		\$50.00	/
1PC	FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL O/S	Body na	545.40	\$620.00	/
1PC	FRONT FENDER INNER ARCH PANEL O/S	Body na	520.00	\$688.00	/
1PC	FRONT WHEEL HOUSING PANEL O/S	R		\$915.00	X
1PC	WIPER PANEL TOP GARNISH	na	366.20	\$388.00	/
1PC	ALTERNATOR	na/one	1915.00	\$2,100.00	/
1PC	AIR CON COMPRESSOR	na/one	2050.00	\$2,080.00	/
1PC	WATER PUMP PULLEY	na	395.30	\$820.00	/
1PC	ABS PUMP	na		\$3,500.00	X
1PC	FRONT LOWER ARM O/S	na	488.30	\$699.20	/
1PC	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM O/S	na		\$588.20	/
1PC	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING O/S	na	508.30	\$350.00	/
1PC	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER O/S	na	185.00	\$399.20	/
1PC	FRONT DRIVE SHAFT O/S	na	322.60	\$1,280.00	X
1PC	FRONT STEERING RACK ASSY	na/one	1880.20	\$2,125.00	/
1PC	ENGINE CROSS MEMBER	na/one	1500.30	\$1,800.00	/
1PC	FRONT STABILIZER BAR	na		\$388.00	X
1PC	FRONT DOOR O/S	R		\$845.00	X
1PC	ROCKER PANEL GARNISH O/S	na	620.00	\$680.00	/
1PC	FRONT DOOR OUTER PILLAR O/S	R		\$699.20	X
1PC	DRIVER AIR BAG	Activated	1880.50	\$2,100.00	/
1PC	DRIVER SPIRAL SENSOR	Activated	166.30	\$328.00	/
1PC	PASSENGER AIR BAG	Activated	2400.80	\$2,890.00	/
1PC	DASHBOARD	na	1200.00	\$1,600.00	/
2PCS	FRONT SEATBELTS \$745.00	Activated	550 x 2 = 1100	\$1,490.00	/
1PC	AIR BAG CONTROL UNIT	Activated	880.50	\$900.00	/
1PC	WIPER WASHER TANK	Dis		\$185.00	/
1PC	WIPER WASHER TANK MOTOR	na		\$115.00	/
1PC	ENGINE MOUNTING O/S	na	425.00	\$485.00	/
1PC	FRONT CHASSIS MEMBER O/S	R		\$1,100.00	X
				\$60,052.90	

(20%)

S.NETT					
1PC	FRONT LICENCE PLATE	Dis		\$50.00	40
1BOL	RADIATOR COOLANT	na		\$50.00	/
1BOL	AIR CON OIL	na		\$50.00	/
1PC	FRONT SPORT RIM	na		\$850.00	400
1PC	FRONT TYRE	na		\$200.00	X

TO CHECK WIRING	\$80.00	30
TO PRAY RUST PROOFING	\$180.00	150
TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT	\$120.00	60

TO R & R FRONT UNDER CARRIAGE	\$500.00	380
TO R & R ENGINE, GEARBOX	\$500.00	350
TO R & R FRONT WINDSCREEN	1~ \$120.00	X
TO R & R INLET MANIFOLD	\$100.00	50
TO R & R FRONT DASHBOARD	\$380.00	250
TO R & R AIR BAG SYSTEM	\$500.00	200
TO SET & REPROGRAMME AIR BAG	\$500.00	250
TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O -LINER	4~ \$380.00	X
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS	\$3,000.00	1600
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	\$2,500.00	1500
TOTAL	\$70,112.90	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- * To resurvey before/after spray painting
- * To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- * Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- * Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- * No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- * Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

7-370561
202
9-29644.80
5.2540
1-4820
38004.80